
Pos

PRO3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified

DNF

SPM

1

Not classified

DNF

DNS

SPO

1

2

3

Not classified

DNS

DNS

SPU

1

No.

196

247

108

130

7

59

114

183

41

78

172

121

441

726

370

98

167

56

3

57

215

67

325

294

350

32

Name

Ryan Hieronymus

Tucker Sheppy

Dan Gavrila

Michael Olsen

James Colborn

Jeff Van Lierop

Bruce Humberstone

Charles Hurley

Rob Johnston

Jason Vein

David Stenner

David Beagle

Noam Ben-Hamou

Shaun Roberts

John Paul Nardella

Gary Martin

John Gillespie

Bruce Beachman

Michael McAleenan

Peter Linssen

Eric Dahlquist

Jeff Penick

John Daschel

Chuck Baker

George Nordling

Brad Greco

Town

Normandy Park WA

Beaverton OR

Kirkland WA

Gig Harbor WA

Kirkland WA

Olympia WA

Seattle WA

Monroe WA

Abbotsford BC

Bellevue WA

Port Coquitlam BC

Seattle WA

Portland OR

Kelowna BC

Seattle WA

Portland OR

Delta BC

Woodinville WA

Tacoma WA

Portland OR

Damascus OR

Salem OR

Moses Lake WA

Salem OR

Oregon City OR

Lynnwood WA

Club

BMWCCA

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

BMWCCA

SCCBC

BMWCCA

CSCC

SCCBC

BMWCCA

TC

SCCBC

TC

ICSCC

TC

CSCC

CSCC

NWMS

TC

CSCC

IRDC

Make

BMW 325is

BMW 325

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i PRO3

BMW 325is

BMW 325

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW M3-R

Volvo 740 Turbo

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Ford FR Boss 302S

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Volkswagen Rabbit

Color

Silver

Black/White

Blk/Rd/Yellow

Silver

Black/Gray

Wht/Grn/Blk

Red

Lime Green

Red

Gulf Livery

Silver/ Blue

Green

Multi

Black/Beige

blue/black

Blue

White

Black

Black/Red

Silver/Blue

Black/Yellow

Silver/Purple

Orange

Yellow/Black

Blue/White

Orangegasm

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

3

13

7

15

15

15

15

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Attorneys at Law

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

South Lake European/Ridge Racing School

Eric Blois/Bloising Saddles

DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports

TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Superstores

www.jamescolborn.com

Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Motorsports/Country Green Turf

Midnight Motorsports

Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing

Mr.Noodles/Fresh Gourmet/Mrs.Cubbisons

Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing

Bimmer World

Gray Line of Portland/Group 2 Motorsports

Red Rooster Racing

Pro Tek Automotive

Beltfix Industrial Products/West Coast Lighting

Beachman Racing

Family/LGR/Smith Alling

Vshop/Hopworks/R Sport International

Profinish Motor Sports

Discovery Ford

Baker's Nursery

Traks Clothing/Ralley Tuned/JRM/Splitfire

Best Tm

1:57.411

1:57.644

1:57.334

1:58.501

1:58.645

1:58.240

1:59.213

1:59.546

1:59.789

1:59.906

1:59.943

1:59.915

1:59.443

2:02.892

2:04.494

2:07.746

2:04.342

1:53.956

1:47.283

1:50.450

1:52.885

1:51.891

1:54.649

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 26

Printed: 5/28/2012 6:53:12 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

8.048

Avg. Speed

75.996

Best Lap Tm

1:50.450

Best Speed

78.225

Best Lap by

215 - Eric Dahlquist

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #3

Group 1

Race

Race started at 16:32:35

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/27/2012 04:10 PM



Pos

944 Cup

1

2

3

4

CR

1

2

DP

1

2

3

GP

1

Not classified

DNF

PRO7

1

2

SM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified

DNS

No.

243

1

66

339

05

139

40

62

146

111

110

57

70

80

113

168

09

135

173

348

463

363

372

392

Name

Matt Chambers

Eric Schwenter

Tony Hauser

George Todd

Bill Murray (SR)

Daniel Shrader

Russell Seewald

Don Tanner

Guy Selle

Tony Kihlstadius

Terry Amundson

Duane Martinsen

Stephan Justiss

Geoff Cochran

Andrew Robottom

Tracey Hazard

Scott Faris

Mike Tripp

Austin Smith

Jason Hannah

Brendan Blair

Joe Blair

Frank Carwin

Joel Kennedy

Town

Rochester WA

Milwaukie OR

Saint Helens OR

Milwaukie OR

Portland OR

Vancouver WA

Heppner OR

Hood River OR

Adna WA

Albany OR

Portland OR

Port Orchard WA

Belfair WA

Tualatin OR

Vancouver WA

South Surrey BC

Lake Oswego OR

Forest Grove OR

Bend OR

Camas WA

Camas WA

Camas WA

Vancouver WA

Camas WA

Club

IRDC

CSCC

TC

TC

TC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

IRDC

TC

TC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCA

TC

CACC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

Make

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Volkswagen Ratbit

Volkswagen Rabbit

BMW 328

Datsun 240z

Nissan Sentra

Volvo 242 DL

Volvo 242

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Color

Blue

India Red

Red

Black

Blue

White/Blue

White

Yellow/Green/Bl

Red/White

Red

Brown

Yellow

Red

Blue

Lt Blue/Red

Green

Red

White

White

Wh/Blk/Grn

Red

White/blue

Black

Red

Laps

14

14

14

12

13

13

14

14

13

14

8

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Fordahl Motorsports

Codex Motorsports/Bloising Saddles/Matrix Integrated

Bobo The Cat Racing/Oregon Raceway Park

Master Mechanics

Master Mechanics Inc./ STAR Projects

St. John's Auto Center/Advantage Collision Center

Gecko Motors

Tanner's Automotive/Top Tech

Kyle's Auto Electric/Late Start Racing

V-Shop/Sunset Refrigeration

R-Sport International

Twin Brothers Racing/NGK

Jeff's Executive Automotive

Jodi Cochran CPA

Straightline Autobody/JSF Communications/Peake Sun Control/Belfanti M-Sports/Master Mech

TJ Mechanical Services

Safaris Motorsports

Advantage Collision/Midas

Miatacage/FMR

Blairco Heating and Air-Conditioning

Blairco Heating/Miatacage.com

INYOURI Racing

Kennedy Violins

Best Tm

2:00.138

2:00.612

2:06.914

2:20.580

2:11.499

2:10.973

2:04.808

2:05.775

2:02.288

2:06.029

2:13.223

2:06.512

2:08.043

2:02.088

2:03.236

2:02.870

2:04.476

2:04.153

2:04.889

2:06.734

2:08.738

2:11.028

2:13.498

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car #146 penalized 1 lap and fined $50 per Race Steward for avoidable contact

Total Entries: 24

Printed: 5/28/2012 6:55:42 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

2.354

Avg. Speed

70.649

Best Lap Tm

2:00.138

Best Speed

71.917

Best Lap by

243 - Matt Chambers

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #3

Group 2

Race

Race started at 17:13:48

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/27/2012 04:50 PM



Pos

CF

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

FC

1

2

Not classified

DNS

No.

08

23

02

81

33

83

04

97

41

Name

James Hepburn

Stuart Dye

Coley Tipton

Michael Wells

Trout Roberts

Rod Schaeffer

Greg Coffin

Daryl Harsha

George Doran

Town

Vancouver BC

Tacoma WA

Auburn WA

Montague CA

Tucson AZ

Silverton OR

Veradale WA

North Bend OR

Spokane WA

Club

CSCC

VSCC

DND Fabricating

VSCC

IRDC

CSCC

NWMS

CSCC

NWMS

Make

Crossle 35F

Crossle 32F

White

Crossle 25F

Crossle 45F

Crossle 25F

Mygale US99 F2000

Spooky Van Diemen RF83

Star Mazda FM

Color

Black

Silver/Ora/Blue

Red

Yellow/blue

Blue/Yellow

Green

Blue

Black

Black/Burgundy

Laps

16

16

16

15

15

10

16

15

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

0586662

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Blackjack Racing

Lineage Logistics and DND Fabricating

Van Diemen RF79

Law Offices of Michael H. Wells PC

Mammy Lo/DnD Fabricating/My Rich Uncle VISA/My kids inheritance.

Abiqua Motorsports

Fastkart/Windsor Plywood/George Doran Construction

Best Tm

1:49.404

1:49.937

1:51.986

1:52.443

2:01.151

2:00.831

1:45.812

1:54.936

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 9

Printed: 5/28/2012 6:56:58 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

32.571

Avg. Speed

78.553

Best Lap Tm

1:45.812

Best Speed

81.654

Best Lap by

04 - Greg Coffin

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #3

Group 3

Race

Race started at 13:33:24

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/27/2012 01:30 PM



Pos

AS

1

2

3

4

5

GT2

1

ST

1

2

3

No.

03

80

10

6

4

135

3

325

56

Name

Kevin Smith

Rob Rissberger

John Rissberger

Carl Clinton

Gary Presting Jr

Scott Morton

Michael McAleenan

John Daschel

Bruce Beachman

Town

Hillsboro OR

Junction City OR

Aurora OR

Gresham OR

Oregon city OR

Lake Stevens WA

Tacoma WA

Moses Lake WA

Woodinville WA

Club

TC

TC

TC

TC

CSCC

IRDC

ICSCC

NWMS

TC

Make

Pontiac Firebird

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro SS

Ford Saleen Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Nissan 350 Z

BMW M3-R

Ford FR Boss 302S

BMW 325is

Color

Yellow

Red

Blue

Yellow

Lime Green

Dark Blue

Black/Red

Orange

Black

Laps

16

15

15

14

14

16

16

16

16

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Attorneys at Law

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Stacey/Holly Smith

Annie/Sophie/Rissberger Motorsports

Sheryl/Rissberger Motorsports

EastCo Machine/Big Oak Century Farm

Gary's Auto Repair/Baxter's Auto Parts\East Portland Auto Body

Felton's Nissan Auto Parts/Bowman-Morton Mfg

Family/LGR/Smith Alling

Discovery Ford

Beachman Racing

Best Tm

1:56.252

1:57.796

2:04.045

2:05.885

2:08.004

1:53.103

1:49.062

1:50.643

1:54.026

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 9

Printed: 5/28/2012 6:58:03 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

4.695

Avg. Speed

77.486

Best Lap Tm

1:49.062

Best Speed

79.221

Best Lap by

3 - Michael McAleenan

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #3

Group 4

Race

Race started at 14:19:49

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/27/2012 02:10 PM



Pos

EIP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified

DNF

DNF

FIP

1

2

GTL

1

HIP

1

ITA

1

2

3

4

5

ITB

1

ITS

1

2

No.

99

198

59

172

41

7

114

121

441

726

108

130

62

135

16

25

10

446

92

02

393

199

755

243

Name

Karen Stimson

Ryan Hieronymus

Jeff Van Lierop

David Stenner

Rob Johnston

James Colborn

Bruce Humberstone

David Beagle

Noam Ben-Hamou

Shaun Roberts

Dan Gavrila

Michael Olsen

Eric Howell

Mike Tripp

Scott Shobert

Gordon Jones

Colin Koehler

Perry Hartman

Eric Blois

Garrett Clark

Robert Peters

Duane Starr

August MacBeth

Matt Chambers

Town

Battle Ground WA

Normandy Park WA

Olympia WA

Port Coquitlam BC

Abbotsford BC

Kirkland WA

Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Portland OR

Kelowna BC

Kirkland WA

Gig Harbor WA

Gresham OR

Forest Grove OR

Vancouver WA

Tualatin OR

Bothell WA

Deer Park WA

Beaverton OR

Corvallis OR

Salem OR

Hood River OR

Rochester WA

Club

CSCC

BMWCCA

IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

CSCC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

TC

CSCC

TC

TC

IRDC

NWMS

CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

SCCA

SCCA

Make

Mazda RX-7

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX-3

BMW 1600

Honda CRX Si

Nissan Sentra

BMW 325e

Toyota Corolla GT-S

Acura Integra

Toyota MR2

Volkswagen Corrado

Porsche 944

Color

Yellow

Silver

Wht/Grn/Blk

Silver/ Blue

Red

Black/Gray

Red

Green

Multi

Black/Beige

Blk/Rd/Yellow

Silver

Blue/Black

White

Yellow

White

Red

White/Red

Black/Yellow

Red

White/Blue

Wht/Blu

Silver/Blue

Blue

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

8

6

15

15

15

7

15

15

15

14

13

13

15

15

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

SCCA

Sponsor

God

South Lake European/Ridge Racing School

Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Motorsports/Country Green Turf

Bimmer World

Mr.Noodles/Fresh Gourmet/Mrs.Cubbisons

www.jamescolborn.com

Midnight Motorsports

Gray Line of Portland/Group 2 Motorsports

Red Rooster Racing

DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports

TC

Master Mechanics/Competition Motorsports

Advantage Collision/Midas

MotorsportsWiring.com

Mike Ohara BMW Service

Burien Honda/Ridge Racing School

BG Products/Bloising Saddles

vendettacycles.com

Fordahl Motorsorts

Best Tm

1:57.861

1:58.922

1:58.943

2:00.234

2:00.418

2:00.394

2:00.969

2:01.675

2:01.179

2:01.839

1:59.041

2:00.119

2:03.913

2:03.420

1:58.042

2:05.792

2:01.882

2:02.745

2:02.915

2:06.513

2:13.783

2:19.017

2:00.121

2:01.863

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 24

Printed: 5/28/2012 6:59:20 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

9.833

Avg. Speed

72.235

Best Lap Tm

1:57.861

Best Speed

73.307

Best Lap by

99 - Karen Stimson

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #3

Group 5

Race

Race started at 15:01:41

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/27/2012 02:50 PM



Pos

ESR

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

FSR

1

NCW

1

NOW

1

2

No.

727

46

743

764

757

724

8

712

336

417

Name

Keith Van Dyne

Robert Hornbeck

Bill Kik

Kirk Hall

Bonnie Kik

Jose Zamudio

Lee Fjellanger

Don Gisp

Geoffrey Fass

James Wege

Town

Vancouver WA

Concrete WA

Hermiston OR

Washougal WA

Hermiston OR

Hermiston OR

Lynnwood WA

Hermiston OR

Portland OR

Olympia WA

Club

INEX

IRDC

INEX

None

INEX

INEX

IRDC

INEX

IRDC

CSCC

Make

Ford Sedan

Ford Sedan

Ford Coupe

Legend Chevy Coupe

Ford Coupe

Ford sedan

Diasio 962

Ford Legend

Van Diemen FC RF96

Diasio D962 SCCA DSR

Color

Copper/Black

Blue

White/Orange

Silver

Orange/White

silver/white

Red

Bronze/black

Silver

White/Blue

Laps

11

11

11

10

9

6

11

11

11

11

License

INEX

ICSCC

INEX

No License

INEX

INEX

ICSCC

INEX

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Columbia River Legends/House of Heather/Red's Truck and Fab

Acc-U-Set Construction

Columbia River Legends

Social Security at Play

A. Burg & Company Glass

Fass Bros Racing

Best Tm

2:00.042

2:03.709

2:09.509

2:00.370

3:01.071

2:25.364

2:10.522

2:09.717

1:57.410

2:14.135

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 10

Printed: 5/28/2012 7:00:31 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

6.157

Avg. Speed

52.223

Best Lap Tm

1:57.410

Best Speed

73.588

Best Lap by

336 - Geoffrey Fass

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #3

Group 6

Race

Race started at 15:46:23

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/27/2012 03:30 PM



Pos

NCW

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

402

478

362

469

338

447

456

441

413

370

364

392

451

457

369

355

Name

Ben Wahlstrom

Adam Isman

James Haile

Benjamin Wilson

John Parker

Brett McKown

James Crivellone

Noam Ben-Hamou

Gord Spanier

John Paul Nardella

Aaron Ojcius

Joel Kennedy

Benjamin Weaver

Tim Deckert

Jeremy Plance

Cameron Robinson

Town

Wilsonville OR

Vancouver BC

Otis Orchards Wa

Saint Helens OR

Gig Harbor WA

Hillsboro OR

Tacoma WA

Portland OR

Cochrane AB

Seattle WA

Cheney WA

Camas WA

Ridgefield WA

Aurora OR

Portland OR

Redmond WA

Club

CSCC

SCCBC

IRDC

CSCC

R3vlimited"

CSCC

BMWCCA

CSCC

NWMS

BMWCCA

NWMS

SCCA

TC

TC

Other

BMWCCA

Make

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

BMW PRO3

BMW M5

BMW 325is

BMW PRO3

BMW 325e

BMW 325

BMW 325i PRO3

BMW Pro3

BMW 325

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Volvo 242

Acura Integra

BMW 325

Volkswagen Rabbit

Color

Black

White

Dark Blue

Bronzit /w Blue

Black

Black/White

Black

mixed

blue/black

Green

Red

Eggplant

white

White

Green/White

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

11

2

2

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

BBQ2U

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

No License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

No License

No License

ICSCC

Sponsor

ProFinish Motorsports

Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing

Hard Motorsport

"Accuracy Automotive

Tucker Sheppy/Bloising Saddles Racing

R3VLimited/Accuracy Automotive Racing

5xRacing.com

Kennedy Violins

R-Sport International

Dynasport/Konig

Best Tm

1:57.189

1:59.731

2:00.167

2:02.650

2:02.905

2:03.704

2:04.373

2:03.704

2:04.362

2:05.174

2:07.951

2:07.926

2:11.022

2:27.097

2:14.439

2:26.934

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 16

Printed: 5/28/2012 7:15:34 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

16.666

Avg. Speed

62.470

Best Lap Tm

1:57.189

Best Speed

73.727

Best Lap by

402 - Ben Wahlstrom

Double Dipper Grand Prix II - ICSCC #3

Group 7

Race

Race started at 17:04:28

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/26/2012 05:00 PM


